To learn more about the Rotary Fan Press® or to schedule a demo, call (269) 694-6666.
610 S. Platt St.  |  Otsego, MI 49078  |  (269) 694-6666  |  psirotary.com
ENGINEERED TO PERFORM.
AMERICAN BUILT TO LAST.
•	Proven, Reliable Technology
Trusted performance you can count on
•	High Cake Solids & Capture Rates
Maximize separation efficiency

Inlet
(in)
Hydraulic
Flow
(gpm)
 Max.
Solids
Loading
(d.s. lbs/hr)
Approx.
Dims.
L x W x H (ft)
Approx.
Weight
(lbs)
RFP2.0-24S 1 24 4.50 1.75 2 3 1.5 5 – 15 225 5.5 x 4.5 x 5 900
RFP2.0-24D 2 24 9.00 2.00 2 3 1.5 10 – 30 450 5.5 x 4.5 x 5 1,400
RFP2.0-36S 1 36 11.00 3.25 3 4 1.5 12 – 36 550 7.5 x 5 x 7 3,000
RFP2.0-36D 2 36 22.00 3.50 3 4 1.5 24 – 72 1,100 7.5 x 5 x 7 4,000
RFP2.0-48S 1 48 20.00 5.25 3 4 1.5 22 – 65 1,000 9 x 5.5 x 8 4,400
RFP2.0-48D 2 48 40.00 5.50 3 4 1.5 44 – 130 2,000 9 x 6 x 8   6,300
RFP2.0-48DE 2 48 40.00 8.00 4 4 1.5 44 – 130 2,000 10 x 6 x 8.5   7,800
RFP2.0-48T 3 48 60.00 8.25 4 4 1.5 66 – 195 3,000 10 x 6 x 8.5   9,200
RFP2.0-48Q 4 48 80.00 8.50 4 4 1.5 88 – 260 4,000 10 x 9 x 8.5 10,950
RFP2.0-48P 5 48 100.00 16.25 6 4 1.5 110 – 325 5,000 10 x 10 x 8.5 13,200
RFP2.0-48HX 6 48 120.00 16.50 6 4 1.5 132 – 390 6,000 10 x 11.5 x 8.5 14,700
Max solids loading listed above is based on primary
sludge at 3% feed solids. Type and variation of sludge/
process, feed and volatile solids concentration, and
polymer selection will impact capacity and results.